
SUPPLEMENT TO THE LONDON GAZETTE, MAY 19, 1858. 2493

R
eg

im
en

ta
l

N
um

be
r.

3921
3220
3071
3433
3602
3777
3663
2507
2261
3705
3268
3505
3316
2907
3725
3697
3805
3555

Rank.

Private
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Corporal
do

Private
do
do
do
do

Names.

Hoaracon, John ...
Hughes, Ferenci
Mcllheany, Francis
McMahon, Patrick . ...
Maley, John
Mannus, James
Molyneaux, Henry
Moore, James
Mullins, George
O'Here, Daniel
Raftery, John
Ryan, John
Ryan, Thomas
Sinithey, John
Sullivan, Patrick ...
Thompson, James ...
Wheal, Samuel Ino.
Willibourne, James

Remarks.

^

. Wounded in action at Jhelnm, on July 7, 1857

-

RECAPITULATION.

Distribution.

Killed
Died of Wounds

Total

w
§

S3
O

_

1

1

to

"5
"cLa
O

1

1

OD

§

1

.®

_

2

2

to

f
CO

2

2

09

1
O

1

2

3

CO£sI
M

ft

1

1

P
ri

va
te

19
10
35

64

a'
a
o

in
01

2

22
12
40

74

W. V. MANNINGS, Lieutenant,
Adjutant of Her Majesty's 24th Regiment.

W. G. BROWN, Colonel and Lieut.-Colom-l, -
and Lieutenant-Colonel Commanding Her Majesty's

24th Regiment.

G. W. CAMPBELL, Brigadier,
Commanding S.S. District-.

No. 6.

HER MAJESTY'S 27TH REGIMENT.

Nominal Roll of Officers and Men who have been
killed and wounded whilst serving against Muti-
neers during the late disturbances.

Peshawur, November 22, 1857.
Captain R. Freer, served with the Field force

before Delhi, from 8th June till the 14th Sep-
tember, 1857, when he was severely wounded
by a fragment of shell.

W. WILLIAMSON, Lieut.-Col.
Commanding H.M.'s 27th Regt.

W. GALLOWAY,
Commanding Peshawur Brigade.

A 2

No. 7.

HER MAJESTY'S 70TH REGJMENT.

Nominal Roll of Men of the above Corps H-/;H
have been hilled, wounded, or died of //ttif
wounds, whilst serving against the Alntinfun
during the late disturbances.

Peshaiour, November 23, 1857.
Private Samuel Collins, shot, 28th August, 18oT,

in the 51st Native Infantry Lines, while em-
ployed against the Mutineers of that regiment.

J. CLINT, Lieut.-Col. and Col.
Commanding H.M.'s 70th Rcgt

W. GALLOWAY, Colonel,
Commanding Peshawur Brigade.


