Regimental Number.	Rank.	Names.	Remarks.					
3921 3220 3071 3433 3602 3777 3663 2507 2261 3705 3268 3505 3316 2907 3725 3697 3805 3555	Private do do do do do do do do do Corporal do Private do do do do	Hoaracon, John Hughes, Ferenci McIlheany, Francis McMahon, Patrick Maley, John Mannus, James Molyneaux, Henry Moore, James Mullins, George O'Here, Daniel Raftery, John Ryan, John Ryan, Thomas Smithey, John Sullivan, Patrick Thompson, James Wheal, Samuel Ino. Willibourne, James	Wounded in action at Jhelum, on July 7, 1857					

RECAPITULATION.

Distribution.	Field Officers.	Captains.	Lieutenants.	Serjeants.	Corporals.	Drummers.	Privates.	Gross Totals.
Killed Died of Wounds Wounded Total	 1	 	2	2 2	1 2 3.		19 10 35 64	22 12 40 74

W. V. MANNINGS, Lieutenant, Adjutant of Her Majesty's 24th Regiment.

W. G. BROWN, Colonel and Lieut.-Coloncl, and Lieutenant-Colonel Commanding Her Majesty's 24th Regiment.

G. W. CAMPBELL, Brigadier, Commanding S.S. District.

No. 6.

HER MAJESTY'S 27TH REGIMENT.

Nominal Roll of Officers and Men who have been killed and wounded whilst serving against Mutineers during the late disturbances.

Peshawur, November 22, 1857.

Captain R. Freer, served with the Field force before Delhi, from 8th June till the 14th September, 1857, when he was severely wounded by a fragment of shell.

> W. WILLIAMSON, Lieut.-Col. Commanding H.M.'s 27th Regt.

W. GALLOWAY, Commanding Peshawur Brigade.

A 2

No. 7.

HER MAJESTY'S 70TH REGIMENT.

Nominal Roll of Men of the above Corps who have been killed, wounded, or died of their wounds, whilst serving against the Mulineers during the late disturbances.

Peshawur, November 23, 1857.

Private Samuel Collins, shot, 28th August, 1857, in the 51st Native Infantry Lines, while employed against the Mutineers of that regiment.

> J. CLINT, Lieut.-Col. and Col. Commanding H.M.'s 70th Regt

W. GALLOWAY, Colonel,